
ULTRAMARATONA PARADISE 2023
MACEIÓ / PILAR - AL 1.4.2023

PARADISE

Myla /CARLOS ANDRE / LUCIANO /
JANY
Tucunaré Adventure
Course : Quarteto Misto
Distance : 50000m (Climbing 451m)
Time : 6:01:53,328 (7'14"/km)

3/3 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Aninha / Edy / Marcos / Kakau 5:09:44,781
2. Michelle / Josi / Faby / Marlon 5:20:30,910

1. 81 01:27:46 10000m 8'47"/km KM 10 - T1 QUINTETO
2. 82 00:24:53 01:52:39 2500m 9'57"/km KM 12,5 - T1 QUARTETO
3. 83 00:24:35 02:17:14 4100m 6'00"/km KM 16,6 - T1 TRIO
4. 84 00:22:54 02:40:08 3400m 6'44"/km KM 20 - T2 QUINTETO
5. 85 00:41:22 03:21:30 5000m 8'16"/km KM 25 -T1 DUPLA / T2 QUARTETO
6. 86 00:20:34 03:42:04 5000m 4'07"/km KM 30 - T3 QUINTETO
7. 88 00:17:30 03:59:34 3200m 5'28"/km KM 33,2 - T2 TRIO
8. 87 00:23:27 04:23:01 4300m 5'27"/km KM 37,5 - T3 QUARTETO
9. 89 00:21:41 04:44:42 2500m 8'40"/km KM 40 - T4 QUINTETO

10. 999 01:17:11 06:01:53 10000m 7'43"/km CHEGADA PILAR
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